
MACH R5 SPORT  LITE Frame Assembly Guide

底板

中板

×1

×1

机臂A ×2

M3*16mm半圆头螺丝

 M3*34mm半圆头螺丝

M3*25mm圆形网纹铝柱

 M3*8mm半圆头螺丝

×5

×20

×5

×5

M3*11mm半圆头螺丝 ×5

机臂B

图传天线座 TPU 打印件
Antenna Mount TPU

×2

鲨鱼鳍 TPU打印件
Sharkfin TPU   

接收机天线座 TPU打印 ×1

格纹硅胶电池防滑垫

×1

×2

×1

14mm头罩 TPU打印件 ×1

顶板 ×1

Bottom plate

Upper plate

ArmA

M3*16mm half round head screws

 M3*34mm half round head screws

 M3*25mm standoff

 M3*8mm half round head screws

M3*11mm half round head screws

ArmB

Battery Pad 

14mm Camera canopy TPU

    底板
      Bottom Plate

    格纹硅胶电池防滑垫
      Battery pad 

    M3*34mm半圆头螺丝
      M3*34mm half round head screws

组装说明：

Part One1

    M3*8mm半圆头螺丝
      M3*8mm half round head screws

    中板
      Upper plate

套机通用贴纸V4 ×1

20*250mm 超纤皮电池扎带 ×2

Sticker V4

20*250 mm Battery strap 

    机臂B
      ArmB

    机臂A
      ArmA

M3  防松自紧螺母 ×5

M2*5mm 半圆头螺丝 ×2

M2*4mm半圆头螺丝 ×3

M3 screw nut

M2*5mm half round head screws

M2*4mm half round head screws

M2.5*8mm 半圆头螺丝 ×3
M2.5*8mm half round head screws

    M3*11mm半圆头螺丝
      M3*11mm half round head screws

    M3*16mm半圆头螺丝
      M3*16mm half round head screws

2

9

3

5

8

10

6

7

1

12

11

5

14

13

15

18

20

16

17

19

21

2

14

4

4

17

15

10

16

Receiver Antenna Mount TPU

Top plate

MACH R5 SPORT LITE碳板机架组装说明书

包装里有：

Packing list：

3

集线管 ×4
Motor wire shield tube

22

XT60EW-M 公头 ×123
XT60EW-M battery plug



M3*8mm半圆头螺丝
M3*8mm half round head screws

组装说明：

Part Three3
组装说明：

Part Two2

M3*25mm圆形网纹铝柱
 M3*25mm standoff

9

1

17

图传天线座 TPU 打印件
Antenna Mount TPU

6

     顶板
       Top plate

     

14mm头罩 TPU打印件
14mm Camera canopy TPU

8

     鲨鱼鳍 TPU打印件
     Sharkfin TPU 
     

7

13

M2*4mm半圆头螺丝
M2*4mm half round head screws

19

M3  防松自紧螺母
M3 screw nut

18

    M2*4mm半圆头螺丝
      M2*4mm half round head screws

19


	页 1
	页 2

